Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mia Leech - (757443) - City of Cambridge SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.14
1:02.59
1:02.67
1:02.74
1:03.13
1:03.66
1:03.77
1:04.23
1:04.87
1:05.24
1:05.87
1:06.05
1:07.32
1:07.35
1:07.64
1:07.77
1:07.90
1:07.90
1:08.20
1:08.44
1:08.66
1:08.73
1:09.08
1:09.53
1:12.28

1:13.97
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Date

07/10/18
04/11/18
06/10/19
04/11/18
18/11/18
06/10/18
15/11/19
18/11/18
27/06/21
08/10/17
20/10/19
21/11/16
211116
06/11/16
10/01/16
18/07/16
22/11/15
10/01/16
02/10/16
18/10/15
26/02/17
26/02/17
18/07/15
22/11/15
08/11/15
07/03/15

Ani44144

Meet

Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs
Swim England East Region Short Course Championship
Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D2
Swim England East Region Short Course Championship
The 2018 Leicester Open

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 2 Meet

Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet

The 2018 Leicester Open

Titans Term Target

Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs
Manchester International Meet 2019

The Leicester Open

The Leicester Open

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Cambridgeshire County Championships

City of Peterborough SC Sprintastic Club Champs

The Leicester Open Meet

Cambridgeshire County Championships

Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

ASA National County Teams Division 2

Cambridgeshire County Championships 2017
Cambridgeshire County Championships 2017

City of Peterborough Sprintastic Club Champs

The Leicester Open Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015

Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
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Venue

Sheffield
Luton
Sheffield
Luton
Braunstone
Sheffield
Grand Central Pools
Braunstone
Ellesmere
Sheffield
Manchester
Braunstone
Braunstone
Luton
Cambridge
Peterborough
Leicester
Cambridge
Bletchley
Sheffield
Whittlesey
Whittlesey
Peterborough
Leicester
Luton

Peterborough
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Cambs 2
Co Peterboro 2
Cambs 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Ellesmere Co 2
Co Peterboro 2
Ellesmere Co 4
Cambs 2
Ellesmere Co 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 4

2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2

2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 4
Co Peterboro 2

2

2
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1 140U
1:14.96
1:16.16
1:17.93
1:18.83
1:19.02
1:20.82
1:21.88
1:23.00
1:24.44
1:24.85
1:26.46
1:28.82
1:29.07
1:29.69
1:30.77

2:02.06

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:04.87
1:03.77
1:05.87
1:02.67
1:04.23
1:03.13
1:02.59
1:02.74
1:02.14
1:03.66
1:05.24
1:08.73
1:08.66
1:06.05
1:07.32
1:07.35
1:08.20
1:07.77
1:07.64
1:07.90
1:09.53
1:07.90
1:12.28
1:08.44

1:09.03
1:13.97
1:14.96
1:16.16
1:14.30
1:17.93
1:18.83
1:19.02

1:20.82
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299

276
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07/03/15
18/01/15
19/07/14
11/05/14
15/03/14
15/03/14
22/12/113
19/01/14
01/12/13
22/10/13
02/03/13
1711112
14/07/13
02/03/13
13/11/12
15/11/11

Date

27/06/21
15/11/19
20/10/19
06/10/19
18/11/18
18/11/18
04/11/18
04/11/18
07/10/18
06/10/18
08/10/17
26/02/17
26/02/17
21/11/16
21/11/16
06/11/16
02/10/16
18/07/16
10/01/16
10/01/16
22/11/15
22/11/15
08/11/15
18/10/15

18/07/15
07/03/15
07/03/15
18/01/15
16/11/14
19/07/14
11/05/14
15/03/14
15/03/14
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Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet

City of Peterborough SC Sprint Club Championships
City of Peterborough Last Chance L2 Open Meet
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships

City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
Newmarket & District 3rd Sprint Open Meet
Huntingdon Piranhas Club Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire County Development Champs

City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Huntingdon Piranhas Club Championships

Huntingdon Piranhas Club Champioships

Meet

Titans Term Target
Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet

Manchester International Meet 2019

Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D2

The 2018 Leicester Open

The 2018 Leicester Open

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship

Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs
Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 2 Meet

Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs
Cambridgeshire County Championships 2017
Cambridgeshire County Championships 2017

The Leicester Open

The Leicester Open

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

City of Peterborough SC Sprintastic Club Champs
Cambridgeshire County Championships
Cambridgeshire County Championships

The Leicester Open Meet

The Leicester Open Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015

ASA National County Teams Division 2

City of Peterborough Sprintastic Club Champs
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet

City of Peterborough SC Sprint Club Championships
City of Peterborough Last Chance L2 Open Meet
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships

Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships

Lesesier
Peterborough
Ipswich
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Ipswich
Newmarket
Huntingdon
Peterborough
Cambridge
Cambridge
Peterborough
Huntingdon

Huntingdon

Venue

Ellesmere
Grand Central Pools
Manchester
Sheffield
Braunstone
Braunstone
Luton

Luton
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Whittlesey
Whittlesey
Braunstone
Braunstone
Luton
Bletchley
Peterborough
Cambridge
Cambridge
Leicester
Leicester
Luton

Sheffield

Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Ipswich
Leicester
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough

Peterborough

Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro

Club Swam Under

Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Cambs

Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Cambs

Co Peterboro
Cambs

Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro
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1:23.00
1:21.88
1:24.44
1:24.85
1:29.07
1:26.46
1:29.69
1:28.82
1:30.77

2:02.06
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19/01/14
22/12/113
01/12/13
22/10/13
14/07/13
02/03/13
02/03/13
1711112
13/11/12
15/11/11

leamipswich January Last Chance Meet

City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet
Newmarket & District 3rd Sprint Open Meet
Huntingdon Piranhas Club Championships
City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire County Development Champs
Huntingdon Piranhas Club Championships

Huntingdon Piranhas Club Champioships
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Peterborough
Newmarket
Huntingdon
Cambridge
Peterborough
Peterborough
Cambridge
Huntingdon
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Co Peterboro 3
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